
Served with Coconut Rice and Mixed Vegetables

Jamaican Jerk Breast 8.50

Barbecue Chicken Breast   8.50

 

Macaroni & Cheese 4.95Prime Beef Burger 16oz 12.95
100% Prime Beef Burger Topped with Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onions
and Pickles on a Toasted Sesame Seed Bun

 Monterey Jack Cheese

  

 

 

Chicago’s Best All-Beef 1/4 lb Dog

Grilled Chicken Burger

Chicken Buffalo

7.95
Topped with Tomato, Lettuce and BBQ Mayo, on a Toasted Flour Bun

  

8.25
Topped with Hot Sauce, Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce and  
Blue Cheese Dressing served on a Toasted Flour Bun

Homemade Dips each 1.75
Nacho Chips 1.95

Salsa, Chilli Con Carne, Chilli Con Queso
Guacamole

 

 
 

 

Quesadilla Choice of Smoked Chicken, Pulled Pork or Veggie 5.95

8.95
BBQ Spare Rib Starter 9.25

Boss’s “Famous” Thunder Thighs
Perfectly Smoked and flash Grilled Chicken Thighs. Served Wet or Dry
 with a choice of Mild/BBQ/Hot/Diablo/Bourbon sauce

3 for 4.95  /  6 for 9.90 

6 Large Buffalo Chicken Wings
 Served Wet or Dry with a choice of Mild/BBQ/Hot/Diablo/Jim Beam Sauce

Comes with Home Made Blue Cheese Sauce and Celery
 

each 1.00

All served with Fries and Coleslaw

16.45
16.45
16.45

Whole Slab 13.95
Half Slab 9.95 Half Slab 15.95

1/2 BBQ Chicken 10.95
1/4 BBQ Chicken 

 

7.95

1/2 Chicken, Pulled Pork & Grilled Smoked Sausages
1/4 Chicken, Ribs & Pulled Pork
1/2 Chicken & Ribs

Baby Back Ribs & Pulled Pork 15.45

Slow-Smoked Chunks of Beef Brisket offered Wet or Dry with a light BBQ Sauce. 
Served with Fries and Coleslaw 

All prices include 20% VAT. www.bodeansbbq.com

 

BBQ Burnt Ends & Ribs  

BBQ Burnt Ends large 16.95 

14.95
BBQ Burnt Ends & Pulled Pork 13.95

   9.95
Half Slab 22.95
Additional Bone (Excl sides)

 
 8.95

 

 

2.75

Served with Fries

Bodean's Classic Caesar 8.95

9.50Mexican Chopped Salad
A Classic Salad with Crispy Grilled Pancetta and Garlic Croutons

Served with Coconut Rice and Mixed Vegetables

With Avocado, Tomatoes, Black Beans, Radish and Wild Rice, 
served with a Honey, Lime and Coriander Dressing

(add Grilled Chicken for 4.00)

(add Grilled Chicken for 4.00)

(Add Smoked Chicken for 2.00)

8oz 8.25

Choice of BBQ or Jerk

Extra Burger Toppings

 Streaky Bacon

Grilled Mushrooms
Blue Cheese

Jalapeños
Grilled Onions

regular 12.95

Bodean’s Classic Macaroni & Cheese

Served with Coleslaw and Fries

  

large 8.75Soho Special
Pulled Pork  regular 6.75 large 7.75

Boston Butt regular 6.95 large 7.95

9.95Grilled Veggie Sandwich 
Grilled Portobello Mushroom with Roast Peppers, Goats Cheese & 
BBQ Mayo on a Sesame Seed Bun served with Sweet Potato Fries

 

 KC Brisket Special  large 15.95regular 9.95
Tri-Tip Smoked Beef Sandwich

Hand carved USDA Tri-Tip Prime Beef Sirloin topped with Grilled Onions
and Samuel Adams BBQ Sauce, on a Toasted Sesame Seed Bun 

   10.00

regular 6.75

Regular
Choice of either Cheese, Jalapeños or Grilled Onions

6.25

Chilli Cheese
Topped with our legendary Chilli Con Carne & Melted Cheese

8.25

Boss Hog Dog
With Pulled Pork, Chilli Con Queso and Crispy Bacon

8.95

Krautbuster
With Sauerkraut, Mustard and Melted Swiss Cheese

7.25

Served with Fries

Texan Corn Dog
Corn Battered Hotdog served with Mustard

7.45

 8.95 
 

Pulled Pork Meal
Pork Shoulder smoked for 12 hours, off the Bone and bite size shredded!
Add Carolina Sauce for perfection, served with Creamed Corn & Coleslaw

Pulled Pork
Burnt Ends (Served Wet or Dry)

 

9.95
Seasoned Fries 2.95

Chilli Cheese Fries *2.95

Coleslaw 2.50

Corn Bread Muffins 2.50
BBQ Beans (contains meats) 2.50

Onion Rings *2.75

*1.50

*1.50

*1.50
*1.50

Side Salad 2.50 *1.50

Sweet Potato Fries 3.95 *2.50

5.95

4.75

3.50

 
* Denotes BBQ dish substitute side prices

Creamed Corn 2.95 *1.75

 

Bodean’s Root Beer

Coke Zero Can
Coke Can

Tailgate Session IPA
Pabst Blue Ribbon Lager
Sleemans Honey Brown Lager
Camden Pale Ale

4.75
4.25

2.00

5.10

5.25

2.00
Diet Coke Can 2.00
Fanta Can 2.00

2.85
Bodean’s Cream Soda 2.85

Sprite Can 2.00

Corn on the Cob 2.95 *1.75

Bodean’s Platter
A selection of Spare Ribs and Baby Back Ribs, 
Burnt Ends, Pulled Pork and Chicken Thighs 

Boss Hog Platter
A full selection of our finest meats including 
Spare and Baby Back Ribs, Burnt Ends, 
a Jacobs Ladder Beef Rib, Pulled Pork, 
Chicken Thighs and 2 smoked Sausages 

platter for 2 guests  25.90 
each additional guest  12.95

platter for 2 guests  38.90 
each additional guest  19.45

Sharing platters are for a minimum of 2 guests

Jim Beam Bourbon BBQ SauceChilli Con Queso (Cheese Sauce)




